Position

Principal-Elementary

Academic Coach Dpe

Teacher Academic Intervention

Teacher 2Nd Grade

Teacher 1St Grade

Teacher 1St Grade

Teacher Kindergarten

Teacher 1St Grade

Teacher Kindergarten

Teacher 1St Grade

Teacher Resource Specialist

Pe Teacher Dpe

Teacher Kindergarten

Teacher 2Nd Grade

Teacher Kindergarten

Counselor

Teacher 1St Grade

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified

Department

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Total Wages

$116,398

$109,135

$106,262

$100,339

$98,271

$95,427

$93,120

$91,742

$91,073

$90,593

$88,085

$87,612

$87,394

$86,498

$86,460

$85,949

$85,830

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,631

$32,499

$32,104

$32,607

$30,723

$31,015

$30,580

$30,898

$30,198

$30,170

$25,274

$28,338

$30,036

$24,697

$29,420

$28,060

$30,149



Teacher Tk

Teacher Kindergarten
Teacher 2Nd Grade
Teacher Special Day Class
Speech & Language
Pathologist

Teacher Kindergarten
Teacher 2Nd Grade
Teacher 2Nd Grade
Teacher Kindergarten
Teacher 2Nd Grade
Teacher 2Nd Grade
Teacher 3Nd Grade
Teacher 1St Grade

Family Support Specialist
Lead Custodian

Teacher Academic Intervention

Teacher Kindergarten

Preschool Director

Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

$85,521

$77,537

$71,764

$69,531

$69,258

$67,559

$64,271

$62,783

$61,221

$60,000

$59,928

$58,466

$58,424

$56,545

$55,945

$52,374

$52,329

$47,335

$30,301

$28,026

$25,712

$26,452

$15,913

$25,780

$25,223

$24,221

$25,218

$25,337

$23,754

$24,255

$23,479

$25,842

$23,915

$14,780

$23,761

$12,934



Custodian

Site Secretary

Attendance Clerk

Teacher Stem

Paraprofessional Class/Yard

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Teacher Kindergarten

Preschool Teacher

Cafeteria Cook

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Para Special Circumstance

Teacher Kindergarten

Cafeteria Head Cook

Teacher 1St Grade

Paraprofessional Class/Yard

Data Specialist/Rcc Coord

Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

$45,889

$45,791

$34,389

$34,286

$30,628

$30,405

$29,350

$28,908

$28,426

$28,382

$27,272

$26,960

$26,125

$24,902

$24,310

$23,619

$22,332

$22,172

$22,397

$21,240

$22,128

$11,302

$5,771

$5,057

$4,877

$11,811

$4,756

$19,552

$4,532

$4,480

$4,380

$10,082

$17,943

$11,956

$4,229

$4,475



Paraprofessional Class/Yard

Teacher 1St Grade DI

Paraprofessional-Lib Aide

Paraprofessional Spec Ed

Paraprofessional Class/Yard

Cafeteria Point Of Sale

Health Technician

Paraprofessional Class/Yard

Paraprofessional

Para/Crossing Guard

Eng Lang Learner Specialist

Cafeteria Server/Dishwasher

Paraprofessional Spec Ed

Yard Duty Dpe

Teacher Kindergarten

Cafeteria Cook

Paraprofessional

Teacher 2Nd Grade DI

Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

$21,912

$20,018

$18,170

$18,103

$17,585

$16,789

$16,111

$15,889

$15.194

$14,874

$14,000

$13,757

$13,507

$12,953

$12,810

$12,061

$11,099

$9,837

$4,258

$2,332

$3,664

$3,648

$3,332

$0

$3,242

$3,429

$3,066

$3,000

$2,761

$1,165

$10,972

$1,639

$2,600

$11,626

$2,225

$2,332



Cafeteria Server/Dishwasher

Paraprofessional Class/Yard

Yard Duty Dpe

Yard Duty Dpe

Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified
Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint
Unified

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

Dos Palos Elementary

$7,121

$7,093

$5,619

$5,619

$0

$1,089

$0

$0



