Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$116,398	\$33,631
Academic Coach Dpe		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$109,135	\$32,499
Teacher Academic Intervention		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$106,262	\$32,104
Teacher 2Nd Grade		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$100,339	\$32,607
Teacher 1St Grade		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$98,271	\$30,723
Teacher 1St Grade		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$95,427	\$31,015
Teacher Kindergarten		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$93,120	\$30,580
Teacher 1St Grade		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$91,742	\$30,898
Teacher Kindergarten		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$91,073	\$30,198
Teacher 1St Grade		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$90,593	\$30,170
Teacher Resource Specialist		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$88,085	\$25,274
Pe Teacher Dpe		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$87,612	\$28,338
Teacher Kindergarten		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$87,394	\$30,036
Teacher 2Nd Grade		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$86,498	\$24,697
Teacher Kindergarten		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$86,460	\$29,420
Counselor		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$85,949	\$28,060
Teacher 1St Grade		Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$85,830	\$30,149

Teacher Tk	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$85,521	\$30,301
Teacher Kindergarten	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$77,537	\$28,026
Teacher 2Nd Grade	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$71,764	\$25,712
Teacher Special Day Class	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$69,531	\$26,452
Speech & Language Pathologist	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$69,258	\$15,913
Teacher Kindergarten	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$67,559	\$25,780
Teacher 2Nd Grade	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$64,271	\$25,223
Teacher 2Nd Grade	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$62,783	\$24,221
Teacher Kindergarten	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$61,221	\$25,218
Teacher 2Nd Grade	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$60,000	\$25,337
Teacher 2Nd Grade	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$59,928	\$23,754
Teacher 3Nd Grade	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$58,466	\$24,255
Teacher 1St Grade	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$58,424	\$23,479
Family Support Specialist	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$56,545	\$25,842
Lead Custodian	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$55,945	\$23,915
Teacher Academic Intervention	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$52,374	\$14,780
Teacher Kindergarten	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$52,329	\$23,761
Preschool Director	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$47,335	\$12,934

Custodian	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$45,889	\$22,397
Site Secretary	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$45,791	\$21,240
Attendance Clerk	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$34,389	\$22,128
Teacher Stem	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$34,286	\$11,302
Paraprofessional Class/Yard	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$30,628	\$5,771
Preschool Teacher	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$30,405	\$5,057
Preschool Teacher	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$29,350	\$4,877
Teacher Kindergarten	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$28,908	\$11,811
Preschool Teacher	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$28,426	\$4,756
Cafeteria Cook	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$28,382	\$19,552
Preschool Teacher	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$27,272	\$4,532
Preschool Teacher	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$26,960	\$4,480
Para Special Circumstance	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$26,125	\$4,380
Teacher Kindergarten	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$24,902	\$10,082
Cafeteria Head Cook	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$24,310	\$17,943
Teacher 1St Grade	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$23,619	\$11,956
Paraprofessional Class/Yard	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$22,332	\$4,229
Data Specialist/Rcc Coord	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$22,172	\$4,475

Paraprofessional Class/Yard	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$21,912	\$4,258
Teacher 1St Grade DI	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$20,018	\$2,332
Paraprofessional-Lib Aide	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$18,170	\$3,664
Paraprofessional Spec Ed	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$18,103	\$3,648
Paraprofessional Class/Yard	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$17,585	\$3,332
Cafeteria Point Of Sale	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$16,789	\$0
Health Technician	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$16,111	\$3,242
Paraprofessional Class/Yard	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$15,889	\$3,429
Paraprofessional	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$15,194	\$3,066
Para/Crossing Guard	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$14,874	\$3,000
Eng Lang Learner Specialist	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$14,000	\$2,761
Cafeteria Server/Dishwasher	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$13,757	\$1,165
Paraprofessional Spec Ed	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$13,507	\$10,972
Yard Duty Dpe	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$12,953	\$1,639
Teacher Kindergarten	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$12,810	\$2,600
Cafeteria Cook	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$12,061	\$11,626
Paraprofessional	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$11,099	\$2,225
Teacher 2Nd Grade DI	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$9,837	\$2,332

Cafeteria Server/Dishwasher	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$7,121	\$0
Paraprofessional Class/Yard	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$7,093	\$1,089
Yard Duty Dpe	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$5,619	\$0
Yard Duty Dpe	Dos Palos Oro Loma Joint Unified	Dos Palos Elementary	\$5,619	\$0